



Terms & Conditions:

- 1. The Golden Years Program is available at all participating Pantai & Gleneagles Hospitals.
- 2. The Golden Years Program membership card can be used across all participating Pantai & Gleneagles Hospitals.
- 3. The benefits & privileges of the Golden Years Program vary at each Pantai & Gleneagles Hospitals.
- 4. Participating Pantai & Gleneagles Hospitals reserve the right to discontinue or modify any of the Terms & Conditions, benefits or privileges granted by this card as deemed necessary without prior notification.
- 5. The card usage is non-transferable & not applicable with any other promotions, discounts, packages and/or privileges.
- 6. Benefits and privileges are applicable for all Malaysian residents including expatriates with a permanent resident address or working permit of at least one year, aged 60 years and above.
- 7. The Golden Years Program benefits & privileges are valid for cash and/or credit card payment only.
- 8. The Golden Years Program discount privileges are applicable for full settlements only.
- 9. The Golden Years Program membership card and MyKad/Passport are to be presented upon registration and prior to making payment.
- 10. The card is valid until December 2024.
- 11. In the event of lost or stolen card, members must notify the nearest Pantai or Gleneagles Hospitals (call or over the counter). Upon presentation of MyKad/Passport, a replacement card will be issued at a cost of RM10.00.